Data Sheet
1
Key Features
   MGS-6320-2T6S2X
1
L3 2-Port 100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 4-Port 2.5G
SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Metro Ethernet Switch
Physical Port

RFC 3810 MLD v2
RFC 2328 OSPF v2
RFC 2453 RIP v2
Environments
Operating
Temperature: -10 ~ 60 degrees C for DC power input
                        0 ~ 50 degrees C for AC power input
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage
Temperature:  -10 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MGS-6320-2T6S2X L3 2-Port 100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 4-Port 2.5G SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Metro Ethernet Switch
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi-mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F60 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F120 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
Available 100Mbps Modules
MGS-6320-2T6S2X
12
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-FA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-FB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Available 1000Mbps Modules
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT -- 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi-mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi-mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10(V2)
MGB-LB10(V2)
YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA20(V2)
MGB-LB20(V2)
YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA40(V2)
MGB-LB40(V2)
YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LA80
MGB-LB80
YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1490nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1550nm 1490nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-2GLA20
MGB-2GLB20
YES
2500 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 70 degrees C
2500 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~70 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (2500BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Available 2500Mbps Modules
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-2GSR YES 2500 LC Multi-mode 300m 850nm 0 ~ 70 degrees C
MGB-2GLR2 YES 2500 LC Single mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 70 degrees C
MGB-2GLR20 YES 2500 LC Single mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 70 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (2500BASE-X SFP)
Available 10Gbps Modules
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MTB-RJ -- 10000 Copper -- 30m -- 0 ~ 70 degrees C
MTB-SR YES 10000 LC Multi-mode 300m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-SR2 YES 10000 LC Single Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR YES 10000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR20 YES 10000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR40 YES 10000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR60 YES 10000 LC Single Mode 60km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR80 YES 10000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-X SFP)
MGS-6320-2T6S2X
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2022 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.